
April 2017 

Union Mine CAASPP Bell/Testing Schedule 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
    7 

     

10 11 12 13 14 

Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break 

17 18 19 20 21 

Regular D-Back Schedule 
Student Prep for CAASPP  

CAASPP Bell Schedule 
Block 1 & 2 Testing Block 
ELA Performance Assessment 
 

CAASPP Bell Schedule 
Block 3 & 4 Testing Block 
ELA Performance Assessment 
 

CAASPP Bell Schedule 
Block 1 & 2 Testing Block 
ELA Summative 

CAASPP Bell Schedule 
Block 3 & 4 Testing Block 
ELA Summative 
 

24 25 26 27 28 

Extended D-Back Schedule 
CAST Science Test 
PLTW Test 
 

CAASPP Bell Schedule 
Block 1 & 2 Testing Block 
Math Summative 
 

CAASPP Bell Schedule 
Block 3 & 4 Testing Block 
Math Summative 
 

Normal Block Schedule 
Blocks 1 & 2 Testing  
Math Performance 
Assessment 
 

Normal Block Schedule 
Blocks 3 & 4 Testing  
Math Performance 
Assessment 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please Note: 

 Those students with an Unscheduled 1st Block or ROP off campus class – please note the beginning start time for 2nd Block as it has changed 

 Those students with an Unscheduled 4th Block – please note the end time of 3rd Block 

Block 3 & 4     (4/19, 4/21 & 4/26) 
CAASPP Testing Bell Schedule 

Block 1  7:50 – 8:35  45 Minutes 

Nutrition Break 8:35 – 8:45 10 Minutes 

Passing 8:45 – 8:52 7 Minutes 

Block 2  8:52 – 9:37 45 Minutes 

Passing 9:37 – 9:44 7 Minutes 

Block 3 (TESTING) 9:44 – 12:01 137 Minutes 

Lunch 12:01 – 12:31 30 Minutes 

Passing 12:31 - 12:38 7 Minutes 

Block 4 (TESTING) 12:38 – 2:55 137 Minutes 

Block 1 & 2     (4/18, 4/20 & 4/25) 
CAASPP Testing Bell Schedule 

Block 1 (TESTING) 7:50 – 10:07 137 Minutes 

Nutrition Break 10:07 – 10:17 10 Minutes 

Passing 10:17 – 10:24  7 Minutes 

Block 2 (TESTING) 10:24 – 12:41 137 Minutes 

Lunch 12:41 – 1:11 30 Minutes 

Passing 1:11 - 1:18 7 Minutes 

Block 3 1:18 – 2:03 45 Minutes 

Passing 2:03 – 2:10 7 Minutes 

Block 4 2:10 – 2:55 45 Minutes 


